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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brynn Lacroix1109
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.800 9.4509.550 37.875
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Rose1135
Flip 2 It

9.400 9.675 9.3258.800 37.200
1 2T 9 2 2 

2 

Morgan Stahl1137
Flip 2 It

8.400 9.675 9.2259.350 36.650
12 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Leila Grider1138
Flip 2 It

8.750 9.500 8.9759.400 36.625
5T 5 3 7 4 

4 

Jessilya McNeal1126
Deltchev

8.750 9.325 9.0759.450 36.600
5T 9 2 4 5 

5 

Julie Larkin1122
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.525 9.0259.075 36.425
4 4 5 5 6 

6 

Sofia De La Rosa1136
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.350 9.0009.000 36.250
3 8 6T 6 7 

7 

Isabelle Grace1508
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 9.275 8.8009.000 35.675
10 10 6T 11 8 

8 

Kauldine Canlobo1117
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.050 8.9008.900 35.575
9 13 8 8 9 

9 

Sydney Moore1134
Flip 2 It

8.750 9.400 8.6258.700 35.475
5T 7 11 12 10 

10 

Tate Renaudin1105
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 9.425 8.8508.150 35.175
5T 6 13T 9 11 

11 

Lola Samrick1112
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.200 8.8258.450 35.025
11 12 12 10 12 

12 

Liliana Rausch1111
Davis Diamonds

8.250 9.025 8.4008.725 34.400
14 14 10 14 13 

13 

Taya Tripple1124
Dream Xtreme

8.300 9.250 8.4258.150 34.125
13 11 13T 13 14 

14 
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